MRS A2

Aufsitz-Scheuersaugmaschine A2

Allrad

Antriebsart
Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit
Ausstattung

Lange Transportstellung
Baubreite

Hohe Transportstellung
LxBxH
Reinigungsbreite
SaugfuBbreite
Eigengewicht
Einsatzgewicht

Zul. Gesamtgewicht

Besonderheiten

Nein

Elektro

7 km/h

175 | Wassertank
1,89 m

1,12 m

1,45 m

189 x 112 x 145 cm
0,90 m

1,13 m

875 kg

1010 kg

1310 kg

Die Flachenleistung des Gerates betragt 6.300 m?/h
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